YTBepmz{afo:%,&Z% n/c Ne 38

O.H.ITusensn

«30» mast 2025r.
3ABTPAK:
1.Kama pucoBast MotoyHas xumakasiis0/200
2.byTtepbpon ¢ moBuIOM 35/45
3.Kakao ¢ Mosokom 180/200

OBE/:
1.Orypen conensiii 23/33
2.Cyn xaprodenbHbIi ¢ 6060BBIMH 150/200

3.KaprodenpHas 3amekaHka ¢ MsCOM
20/26 100/124

4.Coyc ToMaTHEIH 30/50
5.Kucenp u3 koHnentpara 150/200
6.X11e0 NIIeHHYHEIH 15/20

7.X1e6 pxaHou 25/34

YIUVIOTHEHHBIN
MOJITHUK:

1.Cyn MoJ1ouHBI#f ¢ BepMuILIEnso 150/200
2.CpIpHUKH U3 TBOpora 60/80

3.Coxk s16104HbIH 204/204

4.Xneb nieHWYHBIH 15/21

24/ / JloraueBa H.A
i Kaprenko E.A

OHepre-
THYecKas
LIEHHOCTh

KKaJI
182.79/243.7

93.6/124.8
106.46/118.2

382.85/
486.88

37.67/62.79
60.30/80.41
342.09/380.1

21.17/31.76
93.27/111.9

35.25/47.0
69.6/78.0

514.44/
660.13

147.35/183.1

161.12/207.1
92.0/92.0

58.75/82.25
459.22/
564.53
1356/
1711




